
 

102年 8月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/08/01 292,100 14,002,100 48.50 48.50 47.60 48.15 +0.15 187 

102/08/02 758,000 36,864,650 48.55 49.10 48.10 48.40 +0.25 456 

102/08/05 313,010 15,066,090 48.85 48.85 47.80 47.80 -0.60 221 

102/08/06 257,124 12,241,028 47.80 47.80 47.50 47.55 -0.25 160 

102/08/07 341,100 16,042,958 47.35 47.50 46.35 46.45 -1.10 197 

102/08/08 200,001 9,417,399 46.40 47.45 46.40 47.15 +0.70 146 

102/08/09 461,012 22,099,780 47.50 48.40 47.30 47.50 +0.35 292 

102/08/12 244,013 11,434,517 47.30 47.35 46.60 46.65 -0.85 163 

102/08/13 125,005 5,872,845 46.90 47.15 46.80 46.80 +0.15 90 

102/08/14 274,000 12,746,000 47.00 47.00 46.30 46.60 -0.20 165 

102/08/15 96,000 4,491,350 46.40 47.00 46.40 46.70 +0.10 72 

102/08/16 221,419 10,446,068 46.80 47.35 46.80 47.30 +0.60 146 

102/08/19 1,476,700 72,280,950 49.30 49.30 48.50 48.70 +1.40 863 

102/08/20 413,165 19,836,570 48.70 48.80 47.50 47.60 -1.10 274 

102/08/22 349,483 16,807,232 47.60 48.30 47.45 48.30 +0.70 264 

102/08/23 245,019 11,849,728 49.00 49.00 48.00 48.00 -0.30 178 

102/08/26 269,106 12,952,866 48.00 48.35 47.70 48.25 +0.25 188 

102/08/27 273,000 13,074,650 48.25 48.30 47.65 47.65 -0.60 148 

102/08/28 297,000 14,199,950 48.00 48.00 47.55 47.65 0.00 201 

102/08/29 403,106 19,447,867 47.95 48.60 47.80 48.35 +0.70 246 

102/08/30 1,076,658 52,857,133 48.55 49.60 48.25 49.40 +1.05 620 

 


